AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT					1. CONTRACT ID C		PAGE 1 OF 1 PAGES
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 060	See Block 1		4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. 14EM001437			5. PROJECT NO. (if applicable) N/A	
6. ISSUED BY U.S. Department of Energy Carlsbad Field Office P. O. Box 3090 Carlsbad, NM 88220-3090	CODE 03003		7. ADMINISTE	RED BY	(If other than Item 6)	CODE	
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (A	b)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.					
Nuclear Waste Partnership, LLC		-	9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
Attn: Marty Gonzales Nuclear Waste Partnership					(0	•	
106 Newberry Street SW							
Aiken, SC 29801							
				1	0A. MODIFICATION OF O	CONTRACT	ORDER NO.
CODE 968993910 FACILITY CODE				10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
				April 20, 2012			
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS ☐ The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers ☐ is extended, ☐ is not extended.							
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendm (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning submitted; or (c) By separate letter or tele ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT T MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFE telegram or letter, provided each telegram or let specified. 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIAT	nent prior to the hig copies of the place DES R. If by virtue of tter makes reference.	our and date spe of the amendment cludes a referent IGNATED FOR this amendment noce to the solicit	cified in the solid nt; (b) By ackno nce to the sol THE RECEIPT you desire to ch	citation as wledging icitation OF OFFI ange an	amended, by one of the receipt of this amendme and amendment numbers PRIOR TO THE HOoffer already submitted, s	following me nt on each ers. FAILI OUR AND D uch change	ethods: copy of the offer URE OF YOUR ATE SPECIFIED may be made by
01250 2014 33 490004 0000000 25400			0000000	\$12.0	00,000.00++		
01250 2014 33 490004 0000000 25400					00,000.00++		
01250 2014 33 490004 0000000 25400					00,000.00++		
01250 2014 33 490004 0000000 25400 01250 2014 33 490004 0000000 25400					17,714.00++ 35,647.00++		
01250 2014 33 490004 0000000 25400					62,590.00++		
01250 2014 33 490004 0000000 25400					29,906.00++		
01250 2014 33 490004 0000000 25400	1111102 0000	0441 0000000	0000000	\$2	23,252.00++		
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIF DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.	ICATIONS OF	CONTRACTS/	ORDERS; IT I	MODIFIE	S THE CONTRACT/O	RDER NO	. AS
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER I	S ISSUED PUF	RSUANT TO (S	pecify authorit	y):			
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED	CONTRACT	OPDER IS MO	DIFIED TO BE	FLECT	THE ADMINISTRATIV	E CHANG	ES (Such as
B. THE ABOVE-NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (Such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).							
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:							
D. OTHER (SPECIFY TYPE incremental funding	OF MODIFICA	TION AND AU	THORITY DI	EAR 970.5	5204-15 entitled, "Obligation	n of Funds"	' - obligate
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 🛛 is not, 🗌 is re					issuing office.		
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICA	ATION (Organize	d by UCF section	n headings, inclu	iding soli	citation/contract subject m	atter where	feasible.)
The purpose of this modification is to obliga increased from \$230,583,264.35, by \$13,90				09,109 t	o the contract. Total co	ontract fun	ding is
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditionand effect.		ent referenced in					
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pr	rint)				OF CONTRACTING OF Contracting Office		e or print)
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	-	15C. DATE	16B. UNITED	STATES	ØFIAMERICA		16C. DATE
		SIGNED	Exempt	on 6			SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to signature of person authorized to signa	ian)		BY.	Signatur	e of Contracting Officer)		327/11
NSN 754-01-152-8070	ייצ	30-10		Jigilatul	STANDARD FORM Prescribed by GSA	30 (REV. 1	0-83)

MS) FAR (48 CFR) 53